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TABLE VI-5 

CFJ.NCES DJ TH.:: Ri.Til-iG3 OF THZ CI.l:."'Vu..AND SI'iE 
BET.f21::N 1,lli--W,w OF 713 co:.:.rr'ITEE Oi'J SITE 

ON OCTOB:::R 8 liND OC'IOnEH 15, 1940 

Percentage Point liaxi- Increase Rating Rating Site Criteria l!lLUil or 
·i,eight Decrease Oct aloct 15 Oct sloct 15 

Increases 

Volume of Air Traffic 40 50 4 1.6 2.0 .4 
Site Soil 70 90 2 1.4 1.8 .4 
Power Charges 
CliuEte end ~eether 

40 
55 

56 
60 

5 
5· 

2.0 
2.75 

2.8 
3.0 

.8 

.25 

Total Increases 1.85 

Decreases 

None 

TABLE VI-6 

C.HA.~G:S IN TI-Ll &'.'i1INGS OF TH::: GL::';':VE"',/ .SITE 
BEI'iiE:.::N LJG""Tll-JGS OF THZ ccx.:,II'.i:Ti2 02i SIT.E 

ON OCTOBER a AND ooroaER 15, 1940 

Site Criteria mum 

Percentage Point Maxi- Increase 
Rating Rating or 

Weight Decrease 
Oct ajoct 15 Oct el Oct 15 

Increases 

None 

Decreases 

60 50 4 2.4 2.0 .4 Airport Size 
Volume of Air Traffic 

Total Decreases 

80 70 4 

.8 

3.2 2.6 .4 


